Edition 2002-08-08
Published by Infineon Technologies AG,
St.-Martin-Strasse 53,
81669 München, Germany
© Infineon Technologies AG 2002.
All Rights Reserved.
Attention please!
The information herein is given to describe certain components and shall not be considered as warranted

Version 2.0 4 8 Aug 2002
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA 16831 Q67000-A9420 P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16832 Discontiued1) P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16833 Q67000-A9389 P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16834 Discontiued1) P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16831G Q67000-A9421 P-DSO-14-11
TDA 16832G Discontiued1) P-DSO-14-11
TDA 16833G Q67000-A9419 P-DSO-14-11
1) Last ordering:28.02.2003
Last delivery:31.08.2003
Off-Line SMPS Controller with
600 V Sense CoolMOSTM on Board